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Chief Engineer:

Eastern Deputy
Chief Engineer:
(Div. 1-6 & 8)

Western Deputy
Chief Engineer:
(Div. 7 & 9-14)

Staff information obtained from the Directory located on NCDOT.gov

Lamar Sylvester

Drew Cox

Mark Gibbs

(919)707-2500

(919)707-2512

(919)707-2511

NNorth Carolina Department of Transportation
Division and Utility Management Contacts

Divisions

Districts

Division/District
Office Locations

DE
DPDE

DCE
DUE

Sr. DUC
DUC

DRWA

Division Engineer
Div. Project Development 
Engineer
Division Construction Engineer
Division Utility Engineer
Sr. Division Utility Coordinator
Division Utility Coordinator
Division Right-of-Way Agent

LEGEND

July 2024

Central Utilities Unit - Raleigh

Bo Hemphill

Amy York

State Utilities Manager
Eastern Regional Utilities 
Manager Divisions 1-6, 8
Western Regional Utilities 
Manager Divisions 7, 9-14

Keith Garry (919)707-6696
(919)707-6981

(919)707-6996

ktgarry@ncdot.gov 
bohemphill@ncdot.gov

adyork@ncdot.gov 

Project Management Unit (PMU)
PMU Manager
Div 1-4, 6
Div 5, 8
Div 7, 9, 10
Div 11-14

Vacant  
David Webb (919)707-6604 
Katrina Feltes (919)707-6608 
Bryan Key                (919)707-6263 
Hon Yeung (919)707-6041

dswebb1@ncdot.gov   
kmfeltes@ncdot.gov 
bckey@ndot.gov 
hfyeung@ncdot.gov

Structures Management Unit (SMU)
Trey Carroll, Assistant State Structure Engineer (919)707-6465 thcarroll1@ncdot.gov
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